
                                        Central Invitational
                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
                                            Elkader, Iowa
                                         September 15, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3269  Billie Wagner                 12  South Winneshiek              20:33.8  6:38 
      2    2 3047  Jaydin Dettman                11  Central                       21:26.3  6:55 
      3    3 3267  Josie Tieskoetter             11  South Winneshiek              22:04.8  7:07 
      4    4 3257  Megan Hageman                 12  South Winneshiek              22:07.7  7:08 
      5    5 3085  Harper McInroy                12  Charles City                  22:30.1  7:15 
      6    6 3254  Anna Dietzenbach              12  South Winneshiek              22:42.0  7:19 
      7    7 3270  Karissa Wenthold              10  South Winneshiek              22:45.1  7:20 
      8    8 3205  Cora Keehner                   9  MFL/MarMac                    22:50.8  7:22 
      9    9 3259  Maddi Jansen                   9  South Winneshiek              22:53.2  7:22 
     10   10 3272  Ella Willey                   12  South Winneshiek              22:56.2  7:23 
     11   11 3062  Delaney Scherf                12  Central                       23:01.7  7:25 
     12      3146  Grace Henninger               10  Dunkerton                     23:34.1  7:36 
     13   12 3204  Clare Grau                    11  MFL/MarMac                    23:54.5  7:42 
     14   13 3090  Lauren Staudt                 11  Charles City                  24:03.3  7:45 
     15   14 3184  Addison WInters                9  Kee                           24:33.9  7:55 
     16      3158  Lindsay Beyer                 10  East Buchanan                 24:41.5  7:57 
     17   15 3080  Maggie Boss                   11  Charles City                  24:52.3  8:01 
     18   16 3055  Taylor Moser                  11  Central                       24:52.3  8:01 
     19      3225  Dulce Lopez                   12  Postville                     24:53.9  8:01 
     20   17 3182  Alison Wagner                 12  Kee                           25:02.2  8:04 
     21   18 3083  Claire Eckenrod               12  Charles City                  25:03.2  8:04 
     22   19 3209  Evelyn Ruff                   10  MFL/MarMac                    25:12.3  8:07 
     23   20 3051  Haley Frieden                 12  Central                       25:18.3  8:09 
     24      3262  Isabella Kuboushek            10  South Winneshiek              25:30.6  8:13 
     25   21 3048  Eva Embretson                 12  Central                       25:33.6  8:14 
     26   22 3183  Jaylyn Walleser               12  Kee                           25:40.4  8:16 
     27      3268  Josie Tollefsrud              11  South Winneshiek              25:45.3  8:18 
     28      3266  Katie Shimek                  10  South Winneshiek              25:45.8  8:18 
     29   23 3093  Natalie White                 12  Charles City                  25:51.9  8:20 
     30   24 3045  Reese Berns                   10  Central                       25:57.8  8:22 
     31   25 3059  Coral Rork                    10  Central                       26:10.1  8:26 
     32   26 3089  Emma Prichard                  9  Charles City                  26:15.5  8:28 
     33   27 3206  Emma Koether                   9  MFL/MarMac                    26:21.0  8:29 
     34   28 3123  Daisy Dickson                 11  Clayton Ridge                 26:36.4  8:34 
     35      3271  Aubrey Willey                 11  South Winneshiek              26:43.2  8:37 
     36   29 3094  Mackenzie Zweibohmer          11  Charles City                  26:43.7  8:37 
     37   30 3180  Ashlyn Henkes                 10  Kee                           26:48.7  8:38 
     38      3058  Aspen Rork                    10  Central                       27:06.2  8:44 
     39   31 3124  Eleanor Dickson               12  Clayton Ridge                 27:09.5  8:45 
     40      3165  Macy Kelchen                   9  East Buchanan                 27:27.8  8:51 
     41      3049  Layla Embretson                9  Central                       27:28.7  8:51 
     42      3147  Elsie McIntosh                 9  Dunkerton                     27:41.8  8:55 
     43      3163  Abigail Crawford              10  East Buchanan                 27:48.6  8:58 
     44   32 3208  Kaylee Neuhring               11  MFL/MarMac                    27:59.5  9:01 
     45      3264  Tessa Phillips                 9  South Winneshiek              28:18.0  9:07 
     46      3053  Madylen Gregerson             11  Central                       28:28.1  9:10 
     47      3060  Ashlyn Scherf                 11  Central                       28:36.2  9:13 
     48      3231  Maria Quiroz-Ordonez          10  Postville                     28:39.5  9:14 
     49   33 3207  Mariah Moser                   9  MFL/MarMac                    28:48.8  9:17 
     50      3092  Emily Usher                   12  Charles City                  28:49.5  9:17 
     51      3088  Fiona Pittman                  9  Charles City                  29:30.8  9:30 
     52      3149  Lauren Wolfensberger          11  Dunkerton                     29:44.6  9:35 
     53      3168  Kreighton Peck                 9  East Buchanan                 29:45.3  9:35 
     54   34 3125  Hailey Gaul                   10  Clayton Ridge                 29:45.7  9:35 
     55      3274  Grace Zweibohmer              10  South Winneshiek              29:49.7  9:37 
     56      3227  Jacqueline Mateo              10  Postville                     29:58.5  9:39 
     57      3082  Hannah DeVore                 12  Charles City                  30:04.8  9:41 
     58      3218  Liliana Cortes                10  Postville                     30:23.2  9:47 
     59      3064  Alexis Thiese                 10  Central                       30:41.7  9:53 
     60      3091  Addison Tracey                10  Charles City                  30:43.5  9:54 
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   35 3185  Anastasia Zipse               11  Kee                           31:03.2 10:00 
     62      3087  Liz Oleson                    12  Charles City                  31:06.6 10:01 
     63      3261  Quinn Kruckman                12  South Winneshiek              31:19.1 10:05 
     64   36 3210  Cadence Weber                 12  MFL/MarMac                    32:03.2 10:20 
     65      3084  Natalie King                  10  Charles City                  32:26.3 10:27 
     66      3065  Brooke Tieden                 10  Central                       32:29.3 10:28 
     67      3081  Maya Bruening                 12  Charles City                  32:41.7 10:32 
     68   37 3127  Mollie Schaefers              10  Clayton Ridge                 35:12.2 11:20 
     69   38 3128  Hinckley Simon                10  Clayton Ridge                 35:26.7 11:25 
     70      3273  Cloey Zweibohmer               9  South Winneshiek              36:33.5 11:47 
     9/15/2022  6:11PM
                                                                              Page 2
                                        Weather: Sunny, 80°F



                                        Central Invitational
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    21  South Winneshiek                           (22:02.7  110:13.4 2:11.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Billie Wagner             12 20:33.8
       2      3  Josie Tieskoetter         11 22:04.8
       3      4  Megan Hageman             12 22:07.7
       4      6  Anna Dietzenbach          12 22:42.0
       5      7  Karissa Wenthold          10 22:45.1
       6   (  9) Maddi Jansen               9 22:53.2
       7   ( 10) Ella Willey               12 22:56.2

       2.    70  Central                                    (24:02.5  120:12.2 4:07.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jaydin Dettman            11 21:26.3
       2     11  Delaney Scherf            12 23:01.7
       3     16  Taylor Moser              11 24:52.3
       4     20  Haley Frieden             12 25:18.3
       5     21  Eva Embretson             12 25:33.6
       6   ( 24) Reese Berns               10 25:57.8
       7   ( 25) Coral Rork                10 26:10.1

       3.    74  Charles City                               (24:28.2  122:20.8 3:21.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Harper McInroy            12 22:30.1
       2     13  Lauren Staudt             11 24:03.3
       3     15  Maggie Boss               11 24:52.3
       4     18  Claire Eckenrod           12 25:03.2
       5     23  Natalie White             12 25:51.9
       6   ( 26) Emma Prichard              9 26:15.5
       7   ( 29) Mackenzie Zweibohmer      11 26:43.7

       4.    98  MFL/MarMac                                 (25:15.7  126:18.1 5:08.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Cora Keehner               9 22:50.8
       2     12  Clare Grau                11 23:54.5
       3     19  Evelyn Ruff               10 25:12.3
       4     27  Emma Koether               9 26:21.0
       5     32  Kaylee Neuhring           11 27:59.5
       6   ( 33) Mariah Moser               9 28:48.8
       7   ( 36) Cadence Weber             12 32:03.2

       5.   118  Kee                                        (26:37.7  133:08.4 6:29.3)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Addison WInters            9 24:33.9
       2     17  Alison Wagner             12 25:02.2
       3     22  Jaylyn Walleser           12 25:40.4
       4     30  Ashlyn Henkes             10 26:48.7
       5     35  Anastasia Zipse           11 31:03.2

       6.   168  Clayton Ridge                              (30:50.1  154:10.5 8:50.3)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Daisy Dickson             11 26:36.4
       2     31  Eleanor Dickson           12 27:09.5
       3     34  Hailey Gaul               10 29:45.7
       4     37  Mollie Schaefers          10 35:12.2
       5     38  Hinckley Simon            10 35:26.7
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                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3200  Samantha Ruff                  8  MFL MarMac Middle School      13:42.8  6:52 
      2      3181  Rylee Mudderman                8  Kee                           14:17.6  7:09 
      3    2 3256  Annie Hageman                  8  South Winneshiek              14:29.2  7:15 
      4    3 3255  Ava Franzen                    8  South Winneshiek              14:49.6  7:25 
      5    4 3263  Lauren Ondrashek               8  South Winneshiek              14:52.3  7:27 
      6    5 3193  Skylar Fisk                    8  MFL MarMac Middle School      15:31.4  7:46 
      7    6 3061  Blair Scherf                   7  Central                       16:00.8  8:01 
      8    7 3236  Isabelle White                 8  Postville                     16:04.0  8:02 
      9      3169  Kambria Ries                   7  East Buchanan                 16:48.4  8:25 
     10    8 3054  Mya Gregerson                  7  Central                       16:57.2  8:29 
     11    9 3198  Taryn Moser                    7  MFL MarMac Middle School      17:01.8  8:31 
     12   10 3197  Charlotte Meyer                7  MFL MarMac Middle School      17:07.0  8:34 
     13      3122  Audrey Dickson                 7  Clayton Ridge                 17:15.3  8:38 
     14   11 3233  Yosalin Seegmiller-Vivero      7  Postville                     17:33.4  8:47 
     15   12 3223  Brenda Gonzalez-Juarez         8  Postville                     17:33.5  8:47 
     16   13 3229  Esveydi Palafox-Schultz        8  Postville                     17:34.4  8:48 
     17      3164  Claire Devlin                  7  East Buchanan                 17:36.4  8:49 
     18   14 3056  Mylee Mueller                  7  Central                       18:12.8  9:07 
     19   15 3057  Audrey Palas                   8  Central                       18:14.1  9:08 
     20   16 3265  Violet Schmelzer               7  South Winneshiek              18:25.9  9:13 
     21   17 3201  Lauryn Sandstrom               8  MFL MarMac Middle School      18:34.6  9:18 
     22   18 3216  Angie Barrutia-Rucal           8  Postville                     18:42.5  9:22 
     23   19 3222  Berenice Garcia                8  Postville                     18:51.0  9:26 
     24      3162  Sara Cook                      7  East Buchanan                 19:25.2  9:43 
     25      3161  Emily Cook                     8  East Buchanan                 19:26.3  9:44 
     26   20 3230  Sophie Perez                   8  Postville                     19:29.9  9:45 
     27   21 3046  Tenley Bormann                 7  Central                       19:33.9  9:47 
     28      3221  Olivia Enyart                  8  Postville                     20:03.9 10:02 
     29   22 3052  Hannah Friedline               8  Central                       20:41.3 10:21 
     30   23 3199  Kayli Rose                     7  MFL MarMac Middle School      20:48.9 10:25 
     31   24 3258  Grace Jansen                   7  South Winneshiek              20:55.4 10:28 
     32   25 3195  Kaylee King                    7  MFL MarMac Middle School      21:37.2 10:49 
     33   26 3066  Kaylie Wilson                  7  Central                       21:54.4 10:58 
     34      3235  Lesly Vivero                   8  Postville                     22:00.2 11:01 
     35      3050  Ella Frieden                   7  Central                       22:01.0 11:01 
     36   27 3260  Rachel Johnson                 7  South Winneshiek              22:06.4 11:04 
     37      3194  Nora Griffith                  7  MFL MarMac Middle School      24:14.4 12:08 
     38      3228  Jennifer Ordonez               8  Postville                     25:45.0 12:53 
     39      3196  Layia Koeller                  7  MFL MarMac Middle School      29:57.5 14:59 
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                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
                                            Elkader, Iowa
                                         September 15, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    42  MFL MarMac Middle School                   (16:23.6  81:57.6 4:51.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Samantha Ruff              8 13:42.8
       2      5  Skylar Fisk                8 15:31.4
       3      9  Taryn Moser                7 17:01.8
       4     10  Charlotte Meyer            7 17:07.0
       5     17  Lauryn Sandstrom           8 18:34.6
       6   ( 23) Kayli Rose                 7 20:48.9
       7   ( 25) Kaylee King                7 21:37.2

       2.    49  South Winneshiek                           (16:42.5  83:32.4 6:26.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Annie Hageman              8 14:29.2
       2      3  Ava Franzen                8 14:49.6
       3      4  Lauren Ondrashek           8 14:52.3
       4     16  Violet Schmelzer           7 18:25.9
       5     24  Grace Jansen               7 20:55.4
       6   ( 27) Rachel Johnson             7 22:06.4

       3.    61  Postville                                  (17:29.6  87:27.8 2:38.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Isabelle White             8 16:04.0
       2     11  Yosalin Seegmiller-Vivero  7 17:33.4
       3     12  Brenda Gonzalez-Juarez     8 17:33.5
       4     13  Esveydi Palafox-Schultz    8 17:34.4
       5     18  Angie Barrutia-Rucal       8 18:42.5
       6   ( 19) Berenice Garcia            8 18:51.0
       7   ( 20) Sophie Perez               8 19:29.9

       4.    64  Central                                    (17:47.8  88:58.8 3:33.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Blair Scherf               7 16:00.8
       2      8  Mya Gregerson              7 16:57.2
       3     14  Mylee Mueller              7 18:12.8
       4     15  Audrey Palas               8 18:14.1
       5     21  Tenley Bormann             7 19:33.9
       6   ( 22) Hannah Friedline           8 20:41.3
       7   ( 26) Kaylie Wilson              7 21:54.4
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                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
                                            Elkader, Iowa
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3215  Jacob Schellhorn              10  MFL/MarMac                    17:15.6  5:34 
      2      3178  Noah Valenzuela               11  East Buchanan                 17:24.4  5:37 
      3    2 3121  Nick Williams                 10  Charles City                  17:26.9  5:37 
      4    3 3099  Xander Graeser                10  Charles City                  17:29.7  5:38 
      5    4 3144  Keaton Reimer                 12  Clayton Ridge                 17:50.9  5:45 
      6    5 3244  Abdiaziz Ibrahim              11  Postville                     18:09.7  5:51 
      7    6 3119  Isaac Thompson                11  Charles City                  18:22.3  5:55 
      8    7 3141  Gavin Moser                   12  Clayton Ridge                 18:27.4  5:57 
      9    8 3073  Gavin Holst                   10  Central                       18:34.0  5:59 
     10      3190  Justin Wagner                  9  Kee                           19:15.6  6:12 
     11    9 3120  Lukas Vance                   11  Charles City                  19:16.7  6:13 
     12   10 3239  Mohamed Hashi                 12  Postville                     19:18.2  6:13 
     13   11 3100  Carter Haberkorn              10  Charles City                  19:19.0  6:14 
     14   12 3101  Anders Haglund                12  Charles City                  19:19.8  6:14 
     15   13 3111  Noah Morris                   10  Charles City                  19:20.7  6:14 
     16   14 3296  Hunter Wagner                 12  South Winneshiek              19:25.1  6:15 
     17   15 3286  Omar Flores                   12  South Winneshiek              19:42.4  6:21 
     18   16 3134  Erik Flores                   12  Clayton Ridge                 19:51.0  6:24 
     19   17 3154  Dylan Marquart                10  Dunkerton                     19:56.2  6:26 
     20   18 3281  John Donovan                  10  South Winneshiek              20:00.9  6:27 
     21   19 3277  Abe Conway                    11  South Winneshiek              20:01.7  6:27 
     22   20 3297  Bo Wagsness                   11  South Winneshiek              20:02.3  6:27 
     23   21 3139  Jesus Lara                    10  Clayton Ridge                 20:11.8  6:31 
     24      3174  Hayden Nelson                 12  East Buchanan                 20:22.6  6:34 
     25      3109  Holden McInroy                 9  Charles City                  20:24.6  6:35 
     26   22 3074  Collin Jaster                  9  Central                       20:27.7  6:36 
     27   23 3212  William Koether               12  MFL/MarMac                    20:28.0  6:36 
     28   24 3155  Henry Peterson                10  Dunkerton                     20:29.7  6:36 
     29   25 3298  Dawson Wenthold               12  South Winneshiek              20:37.1  6:39 
     30   26 3211  Sawyer Keehner                11  MFL/MarMac                    20:42.5  6:40 
     31   27 3245  Melvin Martin                 10  Postville                     20:43.8  6:41 
     32   28 3143  Jackson Patino                12  Clayton Ridge                 20:45.4  6:41 
     33      3107  Jackson Kowalski               9  Charles City                  20:51.0  6:43 
     34      3098  Breyer Ellison                12  Charles City                  20:53.7  6:44 
     35   29 3214  Tucker Ruff                   10  MFL/MarMac                    21:03.1  6:47 
     36   30 3279  Brad Dahl                      9  South Winneshiek              21:05.2  6:48 
     37   31 3248  Karl Peters                    9  Postville                     21:05.9  6:48 
     38      3106  Kayden Kirby                  11  Charles City                  21:15.5  6:51 
     39      3172  Sam Cook                      12  East Buchanan                 21:22.4  6:53 
     40   32 3069  Caden Fette                    9  Central                       21:27.1  6:55 
     41   33 3079  Vaughn Zittergruen            10  Central                       21:28.7  6:55 
     42   34 3140  Nate Meier                    12  Clayton Ridge                 21:57.4  7:05 
     43      3176  Jaden Peyton                  12  East Buchanan                 22:04.0  7:07 
     44      3095  Michael Bauer                 10  Charles City                  22:04.1  7:07 
     45   35 3157  Aidan Stickler                10  Dunkerton                     22:27.6  7:14 
     46   36 3152  Kayden Kite                   10  Dunkerton                     22:27.8  7:14 
     47      3189  Isaiah Wagner                  9  Kee                           22:46.4  7:20 
     48      3188  Carter Verthein                9  Kee                           22:48.8  7:21 
     49   37 3156  Colin Snyder                   9  Dunkerton                     22:49.4  7:21 
     50      3117  Xavier Scott                  10  Charles City                  22:52.7  7:22 
     51      3103  Adrian Ibarra                 12  Charles City                  22:53.4  7:23 
     52      3115  Clay Price                     9  Charles City                  22:54.2  7:23 
     53   38 3138  Blake Ihde                    12  Clayton Ridge                 23:02.2  7:25 
     54      3137  Colton Hoeger                  9  Clayton Ridge                 23:16.4  7:30 
     55      3110  Mason Miller                  11  Charles City                  23:17.6  7:30 
     56      3108  Chris Martin                  10  Charles City                  23:59.6  7:44 
     57      3097  Anton Dittmer                 11  Charles City                  24:07.2  7:46 
     58      3280  Nathan Davis                  12  South Winneshiek              24:14.2  7:49 
     59      3186  Brendan Jones                 10  Kee                           24:33.1  7:55 
     60   39 3213  Logan Ross                    10  MFL/MarMac                    24:33.1  7:55 
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      3288  Eli Higgins                    9  South Winneshiek              24:45.6  7:59 
     62      3294  Max Moonen                    11  South Winneshiek              24:47.6  7:59 
     63   40 3067  Tate Berns                    12  Central                       24:50.6  8:00 
     64      3096  Braden Charlton               11  Charles City                  24:51.3  8:00 
     65      3130  Ethan Backes                   9  Clayton Ridge                 24:57.3  8:02 
     66      3142  Leland Mueller                 9  Clayton Ridge                 24:58.2  8:03 
     67   41 3070  Declan Finley                  9  Central                       25:13.2  8:08 
     68   42 3241  Dennis Hernandez              10  Postville                     25:28.8  8:13 
     69      3102  Blake Hoeft                   10  Charles City                  25:30.3  8:13 
     70      3113  Hunter Northrup                9  Charles City                  25:36.6  8:15 
     71   43 3077  Michael White                  9  Central                       26:03.8  8:24 
     72      3285  Diego Flores                   9  South Winneshiek              26:39.2  8:35 
     73      3114  Riley Perez                   10  Charles City                  26:54.3  8:40 
     74      3145  Kasey Thiese                   9  Clayton Ridge                 27:15.4  8:47 
     75      3299  Henry Willey                   9  South Winneshiek              27:59.8  9:01 
     76      3293  Landon Merril                  9  South Winneshiek              28:24.1  9:09 
     77      3104  Jarell Jones                  10  Charles City                  28:39.9  9:14 
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                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
                                            Elkader, Iowa
                                         September 15, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    31  Charles City                               (18:23.0  91:54.6 1:52.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nick Williams             10 17:26.9
       2      3  Xander Graeser            10 17:29.7
       3      6  Isaac Thompson            11 18:22.3
       4      9  Lukas Vance               11 19:16.7
       5     11  Carter Haberkorn          10 19:19.0
       6   ( 12) Anders Haglund            12 19:19.8
       7   ( 13) Noah Morris               10 19:20.7

       2.    76  Clayton Ridge                              (19:25.3  97:06.5 2:54.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Keaton Reimer             12 17:50.9
       2      7  Gavin Moser               12 18:27.4
       3     16  Erik Flores               12 19:51.0
       4     21  Jesus Lara                10 20:11.8
       5     28  Jackson Patino            12 20:45.4
       6   ( 34) Nate Meier                12 21:57.4
       7   ( 38) Blake Ihde                12 23:02.2

       3.    86  South Winneshiek                           (19:50.5  99:12.4 0:37.2)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Hunter Wagner             12 19:25.1
       2     15  Omar Flores               12 19:42.4
       3     18  John Donovan              10 20:00.9
       4     19  Abe Conway                11 20:01.7
       5     20  Bo Wagsness               11 20:02.3
       6   ( 25) Dawson Wenthold           12 20:37.1
       7   ( 30) Brad Dahl                  9 21:05.2

       4.   115  Postville                                  (20:57.3  104:46.4 7:19.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Abdiaziz Ibrahim          11 18:09.7
       2     10  Mohamed Hashi             12 19:18.2
       3     27  Melvin Martin             10 20:43.8
       4     31  Karl Peters                9 21:05.9
       5     42  Dennis Hernandez          10 25:28.8

       5.   118  MFL/MarMac                                 (20:48.5  104:02.3 7:17.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jacob Schellhorn          10 17:15.6
       2     23  William Koether           12 20:28.0
       3     26  Sawyer Keehner            11 20:42.5
       4     29  Tucker Ruff               10 21:03.1
       5     39  Logan Ross                10 24:33.1

       6.   135  Central                                    (21:21.7  106:48.1 6:16.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Gavin Holst               10 18:34.0
       2     22  Collin Jaster              9 20:27.7
       3     32  Caden Fette                9 21:27.1
       4     33  Vaughn Zittergruen        10 21:28.7
       5     40  Tate Berns                12 24:50.6
       6   ( 41) Declan Finley              9 25:13.2
       7   ( 43) Michael White              9 26:03.8
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       7.   149  Dunkerton                                  (21:38.2  108:10.7 2:53.2)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Dylan Marquart            10 19:56.2
       2     24  Henry Peterson            10 20:29.7
       3     35  Aidan Stickler            10 22:27.6
       4     36  Kayden Kite               10 22:27.8
       5     37  Colin Snyder               9 22:49.4
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                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
                                            Elkader, Iowa
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                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3240  Musad Hashi                    8  Postville                     12:49.6  6:25 
      2    2 3136  Kaleb Hefel                    8  Clayton Ridge                 12:51.2  6:26 
      3    3 3252  Cesar Solovi                   7  Postville                     13:47.0  6:54 
      4    4 3135  Fernando Flores                8  Clayton Ridge                 13:57.2  6:59 
      5      3191  Kaiden Weber                   8  Kee                           14:10.0  7:05 
      6    5 3283  Jordan Einck                   7  South Winneshiek              14:10.4  7:06 
      7    6 3290  Clayton Kuboushek              7  South Winneshiek              14:10.4  7:06 
      8    7 3249  Darinel Ramirez                8  Postville                     14:11.8  7:06 
      9    8 3287  Myles Green                    7  South Winneshiek              14:18.1  7:10 
     10    9 3132  Evan Claycamp                  7  Clayton Ridge                 14:47.5  7:24 
     11   10 3243  Michael Hill                   8  Postville                     14:49.0  7:25 
     12   11 3284  Levi Feickert                  7  South Winneshiek              14:55.8  7:28 
     13   12 3242  Emmanuel Hernandez             8  Postville                     15:09.4  7:35 
     14   13 3282  Cameron Einck                  7  South Winneshiek              15:10.7  7:36 
     15   14 3251  Gustavo Ramos                  8  Postville                     15:12.6  7:37 
     16      3078  Tyce Zittergruen               7  Central                       15:12.9  7:37 
     17      3187  Daniel Jones                      Kee                           15:50.6  7:56 
     18   15 3133  Luke Cook                      8  Clayton Ridge                 15:56.5  7:59 
     19   16 3275  Andy Acahau                    7  South Winneshiek              16:04.1  8:03 
     20      3072  Breckon Holst                  7  Central                       16:18.0  8:09 
     21   17 3237  Alan Chiriaco                  8  Postville                     16:34.1  8:18 
     22      3068  Zane Embretson                 7  Central                       16:51.4  8:26 
     23   18 3295  Caden Tieskoetter              7  South Winneshiek              17:13.4  8:37 
     24   19 3129  Tate Armstrong                 7  Clayton Ridge                 17:13.5  8:37 
     25   20 3131  Russell Chmelar                7  Clayton Ridge                 17:54.2  8:58 
     26      3292  Earl Lineau                    7  South Winneshiek              18:09.9  9:05 
     27      3289  Luke Kruckman                  7  South Winneshiek              18:10.5  9:06 
     28      3075  Griffin Koehn                  7  Central                       19:29.9  9:45 
     29      3291  Henry Lensing                  7  South Winneshiek              21:22.4 10:42 
     30      3202  Payton Schultz                 7  MFL MarMac Middle School      21:57.2 10:59 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    33  Postville                                  (14:09.4  70:46.8 2:19.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Musad Hashi                8 12:49.6
       2      3  Cesar Solovi               7 13:47.0
       3      7  Darinel Ramirez            8 14:11.8
       4     10  Michael Hill               8 14:49.0
       5     12  Emmanuel Hernandez         8 15:09.4
       6   ( 14) Gustavo Ramos              8 15:12.6
       7   ( 17) Alan Chiriaco              8 16:34.1

       2.    43  South Winneshiek                           (14:33.1  72:45.4 1:00.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Jordan Einck               7 14:10.4
       2      6  Clayton Kuboushek          7 14:10.4
       3      8  Myles Green                7 14:18.1
       4     11  Levi Feickert              7 14:55.8
       5     13  Cameron Einck              7 15:10.7
       6   ( 16) Andy Acahau                7 16:04.1
       7   ( 18) Caden Tieskoetter          7 17:13.4

       3.    49  Clayton Ridge                              (14:57.2  74:45.9 4:22.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kaleb Hefel                8 12:51.2
       2      4  Fernando Flores            8 13:57.2
       3      9  Evan Claycamp              7 14:47.5
       4     15  Luke Cook                  8 15:56.5
       5     19  Tate Armstrong             7 17:13.5
       6   ( 20) Russell Chmelar            7 17:54.2
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